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Kindergarten Readiness Experiences 

In collaboration with the North Shore Early Years Centres we are pleased to be offering 
preschool play based experiences for children entering Kindergarten in September 2018, who 
have not attended pre-school or have had very little experience in group settings  with other 
children.  These five-week series will be offered at three school-based Strong Starts and are 
open to any child who will be attending kindergarten in September 2018 at any school in the 
North Vancouver School District. Each child and their parent is welcome to join us for time to 
play and learn in a classroom setting. A light, child-friendly supper will be served at the 
evening events at Boundary and Seymour Heights, and nutritious snacks will be included in 
the afternoon series at Eastview.  Class size is limited so please register for only one of the 
three series. You may attend all five dates in one series. 
 

Series Seymour Heights  Series Eastview  Series Boundary 
2640 Carnation Avenue 1801 Mountain Highway 750 East 26th Street 
Tuesday, May 08 at 5:30-7:00 pm Tuesday, May 08 at 1:00-2:30 pm Thursday, May 10 at 5:30-7:00 pm 
Tuesday, May 15 at 5:30-7:00 pm Tuesday, May 15 at 1:00-2:30 pm Thursday, May 17 at 5:30-7:00 pm 
Tuesday, May 22 at 5:30-7:00 pm Tuesday, May 22 at 1:00-2:30 pm Thursday, May 24 at 5:30-7:00 pm 
Tuesday, May 29 at 5:30-7:00 pm Tuesday, May 29 at 1:00-2:30 pm Thursday, May 31 at 5:30-7:00 pm 
Tuesday, June 5 at 5:30-7:00 pm Tuesday, June 5 at 1:00-2:30 pm Thursday, June 7 at 5:30-7:00 pm 
   
Register at: Register at: Register at: 
https://seymourseries.eventbrite.ca  https://eastviewseries.eventbrite.ca https://boundaryseries.eventbrite.ca 

https://seymourseries.eventbrite.ca/
https://eastviewseries.eventbrite.ca/
https://boundaryseries.eventbrite.ca/
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